Proffsgymnasiet

Schema for AK 3 Maskinmekaniker v41

2020-10-08

Tid

Man

Tis

Ons

Tor

Fre

8:00

Distansstudier 8:00 - 15:00
JAK 3 Billackering, AK 3
Biskadereparator, AK 3

Lastbilsmekaniker, AK 3

8:30

Maskinmekaniker
IAK 3 hela lasaret

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

Distansstudier 8:00 - 15:00
AK 3 Billackering, AK 3
Biskadereparator, AK 3
Lastbilsmekaniker, AK 3
Maskinmekaniker

AK 3 hela lasret

'Yrkeskurs 8:30 - 11:30
AK 3 Maskinmekaniker
Thomas Séderlund

AK 3 hela lasaret

Yrkeskurs 9:00 - 11:45
AK 3 Maskinmekaniker
Thomas Soderlund

AK 3 hela lasaret

Lunch 11:30 - 12:00
AK 3 Maskinmekaniker

Yrkeskurs 9:00 - 11:45
AK 3 Maskinmekaniker
Thomas Soderlund

AK 3 hela laséret

Lunch 11:45-12:15
IAK 3 Maskinmekaniker

Yrkeskurs 12:00 - 14:30
AK 3 Maskinmekaniker
Thomas Soderlund

AK 3 hela lasret

Lunch 11:45-12:15
IAK 3 Maskinmekaniker

Yrkeskurs 12:15 - 15:00
AK 3 Maskinmekaniker
[Thomas Soderlund

AK 3 hela lasaret

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30
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Yrkeskurs 12:15 - 15:00
AK 3 Maskinmekaniker
[Thomas Séderlund

AK 3 hela laséret




